Attestation of Compliance
 1 / 2
Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
Room 101, 201, Building A and Room 301, Building C, Juji Industrial Park, Yabianxueziwei, Shajing Street,
Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)0755-82591330                 Fax: (86)0755-82591332
Reference No.  : LCSB050523038E001

Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Tel: (86)755-82591330                 Fax: (86)755-82591332
ANNEX I:
Reference No.  : LCSB050523038E001
Model(s) :
Model
Input Voltage
(AC,V)
Output:voltage
(DC, V)
Output Ampere
(A)
Output Wattage
(W)
SCH-18-12 100-250V 12V 1.5A 18W
SCH-20-12 185-250V 12V 1.67A 20W
SCH-30-12 185-250V 12V 2.5A 30W
SCH-45-12 185-250V 12V 3.75A 45W
SCH-60-12 185-250V 12V 5A 60W
SCH-100-12 170-250V 12V 8.33A 100W
SCH-150-12 200-250V 12V 12.5A 150W
SCH-200-12 190-250V 12V 16.7A 200W
SCH-300-12 190-250V 12V 25A 300W
SCH-18-24 100-250V 24V 0.75A 18W
SCH-20-24 185-250V 24V 0.83A 20W
SCH-30-24 185-250V 24V 1.25A 30W
SCH-45-24 200-250V 24V 1.875A 45W
SCH-60-24 200-250V 24V 2.5A 60W
SCH-100-24 170-250V 24V 4.17A 100W
SCH-150-24 200-250V 24V 6.25A 150W
SCH-200-24 190-250V 24V 8.33A 200W
SCH-300-24 190-250V 24V 12.5A 300W